Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
DESCRIPTION
The Trace-lite TL203 Series is ideal for buildings, backyards, parks, sports
fields, sign illumination, and other areas where general floodlighting is
necessary.
SPECIFICATIONS

10810024 06/16
SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Footcandle Correction
Multiply factors times the footcandle values for changes in lamp type.
Lamps 150W
PSMH
250W
PSMH
250W
HPS
400W
PSMH
400W
HPS
Factor .32 .56 .68 1.00 1.24
0
TL203-PSMH-400 Mounted at 10’ with 15O  Tilt
10’ 20’ 30’ 40’ 50’
0
10’
10’
20’
20’
30’
40’
50’
60’
70’
80’
5fc
10fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
Example: TL203-HPS-100-MT
Series Lamp Type Lamp Wattage Input Voltage Options (Factory Installed)
TL203 HPS = High Pressure Sodium High Pressure Sodium MT = 120/208/240/277VAC QR150 = 150W Quartz Restrike
MH = Metal Halide 100 = 100 Watts 4801 = 480VAC SF = 2” Slip Fitter Mount
PSMH = Pulse Start Metal Halide 150 = 150 Watts USA = Meets Buy America Requirements
250 = 250 Watts
400 = 400 Watts
Metal Halide
70 = 70 Watts
100 = 100 Watts
Pulse Start Metal Halide
150 = 150 Watts
175 = 175 Watts Accessories2 (Field Installed)
200 = 200 Watts PC1 = 120VAC Photocontrol
250 = 250 Watts PC2 = 208-277VAC Photocontrol
Notes 320 = 320 Watts PG203 = Polycarbonate Guard
1 Not available on 70W units 350 = 350 Watts SFG = Slip Fitter Mount
2 Order as separate line item 400 = 400 Watts FRM/GL203 = Replacement Frame & Lens Kit
Approximate Weight: 19 lbs.
EPA: 2.5
8.94”
10.43”